Se
pa
ra
to
r/
Co
al
es

1P-060-P04-DC Poly Bowl, Float Drain 8.0 10.5 3.8 2.0
1P-060-P04-DCi Poly Bowl, Float Drain w/Indicator 8.0 11.5 3.8 2.0
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Poly Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Poly Bowl w/Indicator
1/4" 1P-060-M02-DCP 1P-060-M02-DCPi 1P-060-P02-DCP 1P-060-P02-DCPi
Manual Drain 3/8" 1P-060-M03-DCP 1P-060-M03-DCPi 1P-060-P03-DCP 1P-060-P03-DCPi
1/2" 1P-060-M04-DCP 1P-060-M04-DCPi 1P-060-P04-DCP 1P-060-P04-DCPi
1/4" 1P-060-M02-DC 1P-060-M02-DCi 1P-060-P02-DC 1P-060-P02-DCi
Float Drain 3/8" 1P-060-M03-DC 1P-060-M03-DCi 1P-060-P03-DC 1P-060-P03-DCi
1/2" 1P-060-M04-DC 1P-060-M04-DCi 1P-060-P04-DC 1P-060-P04-DCi
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring N32-95-257
Metal Bowl Assembly, N34-95-200

1P-090-P06-DCi Poly Bowl, Float Drain w/Indicator 10.0 15.0 4.6 2.4
Physical dimensions for the 90 SCFM units are identical to the 150 SCFM units.
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Poly Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Poly Bowl w/Indicator
1/2" 1P-090-M04-DCP 1P-090-M04-DCPi 1P-090-P04-DCP 1P-090-P04-DCPi
Manual Drain 3/4" 1P-090-M06-DCP 1P-090-M06-DCPi 1P-090-P06-DCP 1P-090-P06-DCPi
1" 1P-090-M08-DCP 1P-090-M08-DCPi 1P-090-P08-DCP 1P-090-P08-DCPi
1/2" 1P-090-M04-DC 1P-090-M04-DCi 1P-090-P04-DC 1P-090-P04-DCi
Float Drain 3/4" 1P-090-M06-DC 1P-090-M06-DCi 1P-090-P06-DC 1P-090-P06-DCi
1" 1P-090-M08-DC 1P-090-M08-DCi 1P-090-P08-DC 1P-090-P08-DCi
1/2" 1P-150-M04-DCP 1P-150-M04-DCPi 1P-150-P04-DCP 1P-150-P04-DCPi
Manual Drain 3/4" 1P-150-M06-DCP 1P-150-M06-DCPi 1P-150-P06-DCP 1P-150-P06-DCPi
1" 1P-150-M08-DCP 1P-150-M08-DCPi 1P-150-P08-DCP 1P-150-P08-DCPi
1/2" 1P-150-M04-DC 1P-150-M04-DCi 1P-150-P04-DC 1P-150-P04-DCi

1M-300-M16-DC Metal Bowl, Float Drain 16.5 32.0 7.8 3.9
1M-300-M16-DCi Metal Bowl, Float Drain w/Indicator 16.5 33.0 7.8 3.9
Order Guide
Port Size Metal Bowl Metal Bowl w/Indicator
Manual Drain 1-1/4" 1M-300-M10-DCP 1M-300-M10-DCPi
1-1/2" 1M-300-M12-DCP 1M-300-M12-DCPi
2" 1M-300-M16-DCP 1M-300-M16-DCPi
Float Drain 1-1/4" 1M-300-M10-DC 1M-300-M10-DCi
1-1/2" 1M-300-M12-DC 1M-300-M12-DCi
2" 1M-300-M16-DC 1M-300-M16-DCi
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring N32-F35-OR
Float Drain N32-95-XD8

1M-1200-M24-DC Metal Bowl, Float Drain 18.0 45.5 8.0 4.0
Dimensions for 700 SCFM units are identical to the 400 SCFM models.
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Metal Bowl w/Indicator
1-1/4" 1M-400-M10-DCP 1M-400-M10-DCPi 1M-700-M10-DCP 1M-700-M10-DCPi
Manual 1-1/2" 1M-400-M12-DCP 1M-400-M12-DCPi 1M-700-M12-DCP 1M-700-M12-DCPi
2" 1M-400-M16-DCP 1M-400-M16-DCPi 1M-700-M16-DCP 1M-700-M16-DCPi
3" 1M-1200-M24-DCP
1-1/4" 1M-400-M10-DC 1M-400-M10-DCi 1M-700-M10-DC 1M-700-M10-DCi
Float 1-1/2" 1M-400-M12-DC 1M-400-M12-DCi 1M-700-M12-DC 1M-700-M12-DCi
2" 1M-400-M16-DC 1M-400-M16-DCi 1M-700-M16-DC 1M-700-M16-DCi
3" 1M-1200-M24-DC
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring (400/700) N32-F35-OR

1st Stage Element 1X-2500 or 1X-5500
2nd Stage Element 3C-1900 or 3C-3000
Order Guide
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator
3" 1M-1900-MFD-DCP
Manual Drain 4" 1M-1900-MFE-DCP
6" 1M-3000-MFF-DCP
3" 1M-1900-MFD-DCX
Float Drain 4" 1M-1900-MFE-DCX
6" 1M-3000-MFF-DCX
Type of contamination: water, dirt and oil (low pressure drop required)
Se
pa